
CARLSBERG-TETLEY LEAGUE SLATER CUP PAIRS SNOOKER FABER SHIELD BILLIARDS LEAGUE

Wed, Sep 14, 2005 Acomb B 2 - 5 Acomb A Wed, Sep 21, 2005 Bootham C 3 - 4 Heworth C Wed, Sep 21, 2005 Acomb 5 - 2 Bootham B

Wed, Sep 14, 2005 Bootham A 5 - 2 Bootham B Wed, Sep 21, 2005 Fulford C 2 - 5 Acomb C Mon, Sep 26, 2005 Bootham A 2 - 5 Fulford

Wed, Sep 14, 2005 Fulford A 5 - 2 Fulford B

Wed, Sep 14, 2005 Heworth B 4 - 3 Heworth A Wed, Oct 05, 2005 Acomb C 3 - 4 Bootham C Wed, Oct 05, 2005 Fulford 4 - 3 Bootham B

Wed, Oct 05, 2005 Heworth C 5 - 2 Fulford C Wed, Oct 05, 2005 Bootham A 3 - 4 Acomb

Wed, Sep 28, 2005 Acomb A 2 - 5 Fulford A

Wed, Sep 28, 2005 Bootham B 1 - 6 Heworth B Wed, Oct 19, 2005 Fulford C 3 - 4 Bootham C Wed, Oct 19, 2005 Bootham B 3 - 4 Bootham A

Wed, Sep 28, 2005 Fulford B 4 - 3 Acomb B Wed, Oct 19, 2005 Heworth C 5 - 2 Acomb C Wed, Oct 19, 2005 Acomb 5 - 2 Fulford

Wed, Sep 28, 2005 Heworth A 7 - 0 Bootham A

Wed, Nov 02, 2005 Acomb C 2 - 5 Heworth C Wed, Nov 02, 2005 Fulford 5 - 2 Acomb

Wed, Oct 12, 2005 Acomb B 0 - 7 Heworth A Wed, Nov 02, 2005 Bootham C 7 - 0 Fulford C Mon, Nov 07, 2005 Bootham A 0 - 7 Bootham B

Wed, Oct 12, 2005 Bootham A 3 - 4 Fulford B

Wed, Oct 12, 2005 Fulford A 5 - 2 Bootham B Wed, Nov 16, 2005 Bootham C 1 - 6 Acomb C Wed, Nov 16, 2005 Acomb 5 - 2 Bootham A

Wed, Oct 12, 2005 Heworth B 4 - 3 Acomb A Wed, Nov 16, 2005 Fulford C 3 - 4 Heworth C Mon, Nov 21, 2005 Bootham B 1 - 6 Fulford

Wed, Oct 26, 2005 Acomb A 2 - 5 Bootham A Wed, Nov 30, 2005 Acomb C 4 - 3 Fulford C Wed, Nov 30, 2005 Fulford 6 - 1 Bootham A

Wed, Oct 26, 2005 Bootham B 5 - 2 Acomb B Wed, Nov 30, 2005 Heworth C 4 - 3 Bootham C Wed, Nov 30, 2005 Bootham B 5 - 2 Acomb

Wed, Oct 26, 2005 Fulford B 4 - 3 Heworth B

Wed, Oct 26, 2005 Heworth A 6 - 1 Fulford A

Wed, Nov 09, 2005 Acomb A 3 - 4 Bootham B

Wed, Nov 09, 2005 Bootham A 6 - 1 Acomb B

Wed, Nov 09, 2005 Fulford B 1 - 6 Heworth A

Wed, Nov 09, 2005 Heworth B 3 - 4 Fulford A

Wed, Nov 23, 2005 Acomb B 1 - 6 Heworth B

Wed, Nov 23, 2005 Bootham B 3 - 4 Fulford B

Wed, Nov 23, 2005 Fulford A 4 - 3 Bootham A

Wed, Nov 23, 2005 Heworth A 6 - 1 Acomb A

Wed, Dec 07, 2005 Acomb B 2 - 5 Fulford A

Wed, Dec 07, 2005 Bootham B 2 - 5 Heworth A

Wed, Dec 07, 2005 Fulford B 5 - 2 Acomb A

Wed, Dec 07, 2005 Heworth B 3 - 4 Bootham A

YORK CONSERVATIVE CLUBS – FIRST HALF FIXTURES 2005-2006



CARLSBERG-TETLEY LEAGUE SLATER CUP PAIRS SNOOKER FABER SHIELD BILLIARDS LEAGUE

Wed, Jan 04, 2006 Acomb A 4 - 3 Acomb B Wed, Jan 11, 2006 Acomb C 5 - 2 Fulford C Wed, Jan 11, 2006 Fulford 4 - 3 Acomb

Wed, Jan 04, 2006 Bootham B 4 - 3 Bootham A Wed, Jan 11, 2006 Bootham C 1 - 6 Heworth C Mon, Jan 16, 2006 Bootham A 3 - 4 Bootham B

Wed, Jan 04, 2006 Fulford B 2 - 5 Fulford A

Wed, Jan 04, 2006 Heworth A 6 - 1 Heworth B Wed, Jan 25, 2006 Fulford C 2 - 5 Bootham C Wed, Jan 25, 2006 Acomb 5 - 2 Bootham A

Wed, Jan 25, 2006 Heworth C 3 - 4 Acomb C Wed, Jan 25, 2006 Bootham B 4 - 3 Fulford

Wed, Jan 18, 2006 Acomb B 3 - 4 Fulford B

Wed, Jan 18, 2006 Bootham A 1 - 6 Heworth A Wed, Feb 08, 2006 Acomb C 4 - 3 Bootham C Wed, Feb 08, 2006 Bootham A 2 - 5 Fulford

Wed, Jan 18, 2006 Fulford A 5 - 2 Acomb A Wed, Feb 08, 2006 Fulford C 5 - 2 Heworth C Mon, Feb 13, 2006 Bootham B 4 - 3 Acomb

Wed, Jan 18, 2006 Heworth B 4 - 3 Bootham B

Wed, Feb 22, 2006 Heworth C 6 - 1 Fulford C Wed, Feb 22, 2006 Acomb 5 - 2 Bootham B

Wed, Feb 01, 2006 Acomb A 4 - 3 Heworth B Wed, Feb 22, 2006 Bootham C 6 - 1 Acomb C Mon, Feb 27, 2006 Fulford 5 - 2 Bootham A

Wed, Feb 01, 2006 Bootham B 4 - 3 Fulford A

Wed, Feb 01, 2006 Fulford B 2 - 5 Bootham A Wed, Mar 08, 2006 Acomb C 5 - 2 Heworth C Wed, Mar 08, 2006 Fulford 5 - 2 Bootham B

Wed, Feb 01, 2006 Heworth A 7 - 0 Acomb B Wed, Mar 08, 2006 Bootham C 5 - 2 Fulford C Mon, Mar 13, 2006 Bootham A 4 - 3 Acomb

Wed, Feb 15, 2006 Acomb B 2 - 5 Bootham B Wed, Mar 22, 2006 Fulford C 2 - 5 Acomb C Wed, Mar 22, 2006 Acomb 6 - 1 Fulford

Wed, Feb 15, 2006 Bootham A 4 - 3 Acomb A Wed, Mar 22, 2006 Heworth C 6 - 1 Bootham C Wed, Mar 22, 2006 Bootham B 4 - 3 Bootham A

Wed, Feb 15, 2006 Fulford A 1 - 6 Heworth A

Wed, Feb 15, 2006 Heworth B 3 - 4 Fulford B

Wed, Mar 01, 2006 Acomb B 1 - 6 Bootham A

Wed, Mar 01, 2006 Bootham B 2 - 5 Acomb A

Wed, Mar 01, 2006 Fulford A 3 - 4 Heworth B

Wed, Mar 01, 2006 Heworth A 5 - 2 Fulford B

Wed, Mar 15, 2006 Acomb A 3 - 4 Heworth A

Wed, Mar 15, 2006 Bootham A 5 - 2 Fulford A

Wed, Mar 15, 2006 Fulford B 3 - 4 Bootham B

Wed, Mar 15, 2006 Heworth B 5 - 2 Acomb B

Wed, Mar 29, 2006 Acomb A 5 - 2 Fulford B

Wed, Mar 29, 2006 Bootham A 3 - 4 Heworth B

Wed, Mar 29, 2006 Fulford A 5 - 2 Acomb B

Wed, Mar 29, 2006 Heworth A 5 - 2 Bootham B

YORK CONSERVATIVE CLUBS – SECOND HALF FIXTURES 2005-2006


